
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :01/11/2023 13.18.59

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/ROAD/18/080-81  Procurement Title: Construction of Drain and Gravel on Nawa Shreejana
Marga, Damak 7

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Quick Space Builder Pvt. Ltd1 30-10-2023 15:21

Tarabari-4, Damak Municipality, Jhapa, Nepal
Tarabari-4, Damak Municipality, Jhapa, Nepal
Tarabari-4, Damak Municipality, Jhapa, Nepal    qsb.
builder@gmail.com phone: 9828001035

2898008.14 31-10-2023 18:23

R.U.P.S Construction2 31-10-2023 08:30damak       phone: 9852683369 2709372.72 01-11-2023 09:40

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Purbali Nirman
Sewa

3051192.07
NPR

1 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Kakadvitta
Jhapa Province
One
Mechinagar
Municipality

Mechinagar -10 -
Jhapa       phone:
9816948570

 118,000.00 2024-03-26
00:00:00

30-10-2023
14:06

29-10-2023

Banjara
Engineering
Consultancy and
Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

2855848.07
NPR

2 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Damak 7, Jhapa
phone:
9842651569

 118,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

31-10-2023
10:55

00-00-0000

Radika Nirman
sewa

3286283.37
NPR

3 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Province
One

Damak
Municipality ward
No - 01, Jhapa
phone:
9852631262

 118,000.00 2024-04-26
00:00:00

01-11-2023
08:36

31-10-2023

Bisar G.M.W.
Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

3033209.03
NPR

4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Damak
bisrgmw.
jhapa@gmail.com
phone:
9842770903

 118,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

01-11-2023
10:32

00-00-0000

Quick Space
Builder Pvt. Ltd

2898008.14
NPR

5 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Main Highway
Road, Damak
Municipality 4
    Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Tarabari-4, Damak
Municipality,
Jhapa, Nepal
Tarabari-4, Damak
Municipality,
Jhapa, Nepal
Tarabari-4, Damak
Municipality,
Jhapa, Nepal    qsb.
builder@gmail.
com phone:
9828001035

 118,000.00 2024-03-24
00:00:00

31-10-2023
18:23

27-10-2023



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

tho tho kerek
pogiro nirman
sewa

2539086.92
NPR

6 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Phidim-06
Pachthar
Province One

phidim       phone:
9847261974

 118,000.00 2024-05-01
00:00:00

01-11-2023
10:28

01-11-2023

R.U.P.S
Construction

2709372.72
NPR

7 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
DAMAK
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

damak       phone:
9852683369

 118,000.00 2024-03-27
00:00:00

01-11-2023
09:40

30-10-2023



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


